Rangliste Jumping Medium

4. WM-Quali - 17. Mai 2009 in Fraschels

Rang Name
1 Stettler Melanie
2 Pellegrini Letizia
3 Eberle Martin
4 Tschuor Claudia
5 Binder Eve
6 Hundt Stephanie
7 Geiger Markus
8 Eichenberger Manuela
9 Ferber Andrea
10 Zweigle Heidi
11 Oehler Lilian
12 Lithi Markus
13 JungRegula
14 Mast Tanja
15 Bannwart Valentin
16 Kissling Daniela
17 Cereghetti Marco
18  Braun Brigitt
19 Bannwart Irene
888  Lanari Sophie
888  Lang Elisabeth
888  Konrad Jennifer
888  Pilbauer Patrik
888  Wegmiiller Monika
888  Bersinger Regula
888  Zlrcher Toni
888  de Brot Simone
888  Quennoz Willy
888  Wermelinger Pia
999  Gross Petra

Total gestartet: 30

0-5.99 = Vorziiglich +
777 = Nicht Klassiert ¢

Hund

Januja
Nomade
Quick
Cuba-Libre
Blaze
Fly
Indigo
Vetille
Happy
Glorie
Eisa
Peik
Askja
Darky
Gown
Dares
Kimi
Roxy
Debro
Nilo
Orion
Ajenga
Chiuma
Kerry Keyhsa
Brafio
Witch
Jamie
Pupuce
Pablo
Dino

6-15.99 =SehrGut
888 = Eliminiert

Liz.

7299
6961
5019
3717
5517
3942
6910
6059
6926
5979
5393
5894
6726
5852
6192
6655
6611
7857
4905
7643
5868
5539
6781
7693
7667
5660
6514
5930
6204
4640

KI.
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16-25.99=Gut -

999 = Nicht gestartet

Rasse

Schapendoes

Mudi

Deutscher Jagd Terrier
Berger des Pyrénées
Mittelpudel

Sheltie

Sheltie

Berger des Pyrenees
Beagle

Sheltie
Kooikerhondje
Sheltie

Islandhund

Sheltie

Sheltie

Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Sheltie

Sheltie

Manchester Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Toller

Sheltie
Kooikerhondje
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Caniche

Parson Russell Terrier
Foxterrier Rh

ab 26 = Nicht Klassiert

Richter:
Standardzeit:
Maximalzeit:

Parcourslange:

S-Nr. Lauf- Parcours-

zeit Fehler
146 2743 0
156 27.54 0
147 28.72 0
162 28.85 0
163 29.05 0
148 29.23 0
169 29.63 0
165 29.81 0
161 3244 0
168 32.70 0
141 3321 0
158 3344 0
159 33.95 0
140 29.10 5
167 31.31 5
160 3297 5
157 33.81 5
151 36.12 5
154 32.74 10
166 0.00 0
143 0.00 0
164 0.00 0
145 0.00 0
153 0.00 0
149 0.00 0
144 0.00 0
152 0.00 0
142 0.00 0
155 0.00 0
150

Max Glanzmann

37.00s
60.00 s

138 Meter - 3.7 m/s

Zeit-
Fehler

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Total
Fehler

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WM-
Punkte
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